
Stableford - Gross

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin

2 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin

3 Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler

4 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren

5 Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher

6 Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony

7 Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren

8 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam

9 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan

10 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery

2 Whittemore, TylerWhittemore, Tyler

3 Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael

4 Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew

5 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex

6 Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven

7 Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin

8 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean

9 Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave

10 Nygren, GregNygren, Greg

11 Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Cain, BrentCain, Brent

2 Lux, MattLux, Matt

3 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg

4 Reese, ChrisReese, Chris

5 Zimmerle, JimZimmerle, Jim
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6 Evans, JoeEvans, Joe

7 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck

8 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom

9 MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael

10 Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse

11 Bevans, LarryBevans, Larry

12 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom

13 Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny

14 Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon

15 Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan

16 Rodriguez, JavierRodriguez, Javier

17 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer

18 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike

19 Brunell, MattBrunell, Matt

20 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris

21 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike

22 Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary

23 Leidal, RickLeidal, Rick

24 Russ, DanRuss, Dan

25 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan

26 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon

2 Lampman, ScottLampman, Scott

3 Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed

4 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim

5 Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael

6 Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin

7 Gillan, KenGillan, Ken

8 Malone, FredMalone, Fred

9 Thomas, BillThomas, Bill

10 Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom

11 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad

12 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin

13 Kaech, DanKaech, Dan

14 Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ

15 Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew
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16 Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance

17 Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim

18 Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason

19 Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis

20 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock

21 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy

22 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie

2 Dart, DonDart, Don

3 Hill, BobHill, Bob

4 Verry, JasonVerry, Jason

5 Drbal, DougDrbal, Doug

6 Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich

7 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick

8 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan

9 Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick

10 Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory

11 Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David

12 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc

13 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott

NS Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan

F FlightF Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Butler, RossButler, Ross

2 Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh

3 McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark

4 Toth, DaveToth, Dave

5 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy

6 DeBenedictis, VinnyDeBenedictis, Vinny

7 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey

8 Kelly, MikeKelly, Mike

9 Haines, RandyHaines, Randy

10 Aadnesen, AricAadnesen, Aric

11 Hovater, DavidHovater, David

12 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott
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13 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max

14 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas

15 Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig

16 Stern, GregStern, Greg

17 Tinnin, JarrodTinnin, Jarrod

18 Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas

19 Senior, StevenSenior, Steven

20 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael

21 Jongewaard, BryanJongewaard, Bryan

22 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike

23 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob

24 Pine, BillPine, Bill

25 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris

26 Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik

27 Gold, DavidGold, David

28 Lewis, JasonLewis, Jason

29 Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy

30 Rucks, JeffRucks, Jeff

31 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard

32 Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett

33 Udell, BarryUdell, Barry

34 Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan

35 Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael

36 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill

37 Henry, JohnHenry, John

38 Gold, BrianGold, Brian

39 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen

40 Downing, BobDowning, Bob

41 Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker

42 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve
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Stableford - Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler

2 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren

3 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin

4 Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin

5 Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher

6 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan

7 Jewell, TonyJewell, Tony

8 Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren

9 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam

10 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery

2 Whittemore, TylerWhittemore, Tyler

3 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex

4 Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael

5 Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew

6 Etzel, StevenEtzel, Steven

7 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean

8 Garretson, KevinGarretson, Kevin

9 Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark

10 Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave

11 Nygren, GregNygren, Greg

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Cain, BrentCain, Brent

2 Lux, MattLux, Matt

3 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg

4 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom

5 Gordon, JesseGordon, Jesse
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6 Evans, JoeEvans, Joe

7 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck

8 Rochelle, BrandonRochelle, Brandon

9 Gaitan, JohnnyGaitan, Johnny

10 Reese, ChrisReese, Chris

11 Bevans, LarryBevans, Larry

12 MacPherson, MichaelMacPherson, Michael

13 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom

14 Zimmerle, JimZimmerle, Jim

15 Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan

16 Rodriguez, JavierRodriguez, Javier

17 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer

18 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris

19 Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary

20 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike

21 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike

22 Leidal, RickLeidal, Rick

23 Brunell, MattBrunell, Matt

24 Russ, DanRuss, Dan

25 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert

26 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon

2 Trujillo, EdTrujillo, Ed

3 Lampman, ScottLampman, Scott

4 Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom

5 Gahan, MichaelGahan, Michael

6 Vidal, CollinVidal, Collin

7 Gillan, KenGillan, Ken

8 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad

9 Malone, FredMalone, Fred

10 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim

11 Thomas, BillThomas, Bill

12 Kaech, DanKaech, Dan

13 Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance

14 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin

15 Kaasch, JimKaasch, Jim
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16 Mullins, JasonMullins, Jason

17 Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ

18 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock

19 Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew

20 Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis

21 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike

22 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie

2 Verry, JasonVerry, Jason

3 Hill, BobHill, Bob

4 Dart, DonDart, Don

5 Drbal, DougDrbal, Doug

6 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan

7 Buttler, GregoryButtler, Gregory

8 Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick

9 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick

10 Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich

11 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc

12 Hanzlick, DavidHanzlick, David

13 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott

NS Pierce, BryanPierce, Bryan

F FlightF Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer

1 Teetzel, ErikTeetzel, Erik

2 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael

3 Butler, RossButler, Ross

4 Aadnesen, AricAadnesen, Aric

5 Gold, DavidGold, David

6 Haines, RandyHaines, Randy

7 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas

8 Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh

9 Tinnin, JarrodTinnin, Jarrod

10 McKown, MarkMcKown, Mark

11 Senior, StevenSenior, Steven

12 Smith, StephanSmith, Stephan
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559827
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559830
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559828
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559826
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559899


13 Kelly, MikeKelly, Mike

14 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott

15 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max

16 Toth, DaveToth, Dave

17 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy

18 DeBenedictis, VinnyDeBenedictis, Vinny

19 Pine, BillPine, Bill

20 Hovater, DavidHovater, David

21 Downing, BobDowning, Bob

T22 Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig

T22 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey

24 Hopkins, ThomasHopkins, Thomas

25 Stern, GregStern, Greg

26 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob

27 Jongewaard, BryanJongewaard, Bryan

28 Gold, BrianGold, Brian

29 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike

30 Bruce, AndyBruce, Andy

31 Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael

32 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris

33 Lewis, JasonLewis, Jason

34 Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker

35 Rucks, JeffRucks, Jeff

36 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill

37 Henry, JohnHenry, John

38 Freilinger, BrettFreilinger, Brett

39 Udell, BarryUdell, Barry

40 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard

41 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen

42 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188559789


Gross Skins - Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 3 Birdie on 10, Eagle on 13, Eagle on 18

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 14

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 1 Birdie on 11

Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 1 Birdie on 4

Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 1 Birdie on 6

Johnson, JustinJohnson, Justin 1 Birdie on 8

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Whittemore, TylerWhittemore, Tyler 1 Birdie on 12

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Birdie on 11

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 3

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 1 Birdie on 5

Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 1 Birdie on 8

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 1 Birdie on 9

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 1 Birdie on 12

Lux, MattLux, Matt 1 Birdie on 10

Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan 1 Birdie on 3

Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 1 Birdie on 7

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 1 Birdie on 16

Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 1 Birdie on 2

Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 1 Birdie on 5

Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR International LeaderboardRHR International Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2514144?called_from=&round_index=7
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560155
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560161
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560162
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560118


Dart, DonDart, Don 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 17

Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 1 Birdie on 12

Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc 1 Birdie on 1

Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich 1 Birdie on 16

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Birdie on 8

Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 1 Birdie on 9

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 2 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 15

Butler, RossButler, Ross 2 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 16

Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 1 Birdie on 1

Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh 1 Birdie on 13

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR International LeaderboardRHR International Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560144
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560152


Net Skins - Net Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 2 Birdie on 10, Eagle on 18

Wyant, ChristopherWyant, Christopher 2 Birdie on 6, Eagle on 16

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 14

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 1 Birdie on 11

Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 1 Eagle on 4

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Whittemore, TylerWhittemore, Tyler 1 Birdie on 12

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Birdie on 11

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 3

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 1 Birdie on 5

Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 1 Birdie on 8

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 1 Birdie on 9

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Evans, JoeEvans, Joe 1 Birdie on 12

Lux, MattLux, Matt 1 Eagle on 10

Bevans, LarryBevans, Larry 1 Eagle on 11

Thomas, RyanThomas, Ryan 1 Eagle on 3

Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 1 Eagle on 7

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Buchanan, BJBuchanan, BJ 1 Eagle on 16

Sneed, AndrewSneed, Andrew 1 Eagle on 2

Kassian, DennisKassian, Dennis 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Dart, DonDart, Don 2 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 17

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR International LeaderboardRHR International Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2514180?called_from=&round_index=7
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560559
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560564
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560526


Cox, JeremieCox, Jeremie 1 Eagle on 12

Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc 1 Eagle on 1

Dethlefs, RichDethlefs, Rich 1 Eagle on 16

Verry, JasonVerry, Jason 1 Eagle on 8

Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 1 Eagle on 9

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Haines, RandyHaines, Randy 2 Eagle on 4, Double Eagle on 15

Downing, BobDowning, Bob 1 Double Eagle on 14

Preusse, JoshPreusse, Josh 1 Double Eagle on 13

Brannan, MichaelBrannan, Michael 1 Double Eagle on 3

Butler, RossButler, Ross 1 Eagle on 8

2022 Men's Club2022 Men's Club
RHR International LeaderboardRHR International Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1188560579
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